	序号
	姓名
	笔试
	折算分
	能力水平测试分数
	折算分
	面试
	折算分
	总分

	1
	王道
	82
	32.8
	77
	23.1
	88
	26.4
	82.3

	2
	黄清宇
	81
	32.4
	76.67
	23
	84.8
	25.44
	80.84

	3
	张萍
	76
	30.4
	76.5
	22.95
	83.6
	25.08
	78.43

	4
	黄刚
	76.5
	30.6
	75.67
	22.7
	83
	24.9
	78.2

	5
	戴莹
	81.5
	32.6
	69.17
	20.75
	82.4
	24.72
	78.07

	6
	何玲
	79
	31.6
	71
	21.3
	82
	24.6
	77.5

	7
	余雅婷
	79.5
	31.8
	71
	21.3
	81.2
	24.36
	77.46

	8
	刘琴
	78
	31.2
	71
	21.3
	81.4
	24.42
	76.92

	9
	金青
	78.5
	31.4
	71.97
	21.59
	79.4
	23.82
	76.81


